

All

Breakdown

Crew Bill

Material List

Itemized

Example Line Item Estimate

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
Permit	1	Unit	\$100.00	\$100.00
Tear Off	23	SQ	\$80.00	\$1,840.00
Drip Edge	90	LF	\$3.50	\$315.00
Ice and Water	540	SF	\$2.00	\$1,080.00
Underlayment	17	SQ	\$70.00	\$1,190.00
Starter	90	LF	\$2.25	\$202.50
Install Shingles	26.45	SQ	\$310.00	\$8,199.50
Steep Charge: 13/12 +	26.45	SQ	\$300.00	\$7,935.00
Ridge Cap	90	LF	\$8.00	\$720.00
Valley Flashing	45	LF	\$8.00	\$360.00
Step Flashing	45	LF	\$12.00	\$540.00
Dormer Flashing	45	LF	\$8.00	\$360.00
Chimney - Medium	1	Unit	\$450.00	\$450.00
Debris Removal/Dumpster	1	Unit	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total				\$23,792.00